FLORIDA SHERIFFS ASSOCIATION
& FLORIDA ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
Name of Dealership Type of Vehicle Zone Base Unit
Price
SKID STEER LOADER - 3100 LB OPERATING CAPACITY TRACKED ONLY (Specification #27)
Bobcat Company 2018 Bobcat T750 Western $50,616.00
2018 Bobcat T750 Western -- NB --
Bobcat Company 2018 Bobcat T750 Northern $50,616.00

listed here must be honored by the dealers in your zone at the stated prices.
1492
Order Code Delete Options All Zones
Optional equipment - specify NA
Optional equipment - specify NA
Optional equipment - specify NA
Optional equipment - specify NA
Optional equipment - specify NA
Optional equipment - specify NA
Optional equipment - specify NA
Optional equipment - specify NA
Optional equipment - specify NA
Optional equipment - specify NA
Order Code Add Options All Zones
Options are to be discounted below Manufacturer’s Standard Retail
Pricing (MSRP) or manufacturers published list price for any factory
add options. Purchasers are encourage to negotiate pricing for
options. Additional discounts for each add option shall be decided by
the Vendor. Please refer to the Contract Terms and Conditions,
Section 2.14 Option Pricing.
SVL75-2W 1 Optional equipment - specify
15.0 INCH WIDE TRACK OF BASE SPEC 1
$6,674.001
SVL75-2C 1 Optional equipment - specify
A/C CAB VERSION OF BASE SPEC 1
$8,287.001
SVL75-2WC 1 Optional equipment - specify
A/C CAB WITH 15.0 INCH WIDE TRACK OF BASE SPEC  1
$9,087.001
SVL75-2HWC 1 Optional equipment - specify
A/C CAB WITH 15.0 INCH WIDE TRACK OF BASE SPEC WITH HYDRAULIC QUICK COUPLER 1
$10,600.001
SVL75-2HFWC 1 Optional equipment - specify
A/C CAB WITH 15.0 INCH WIDE TRACK OF BASE SPEC WITH HYDRAULIC QUICK COUPLER WITH HIGH FLOW
HYDRAULICS 1
$11,900.001
SVL95-2S 1 Optional equipment - specify
96 HP VERSION OF BASE SPEC 11299LB OPERATING WEIGHT  1
$15,768.001
SVL95-2SH 1 Optional equipment - specify
96 HP VERSION OF BASE SPEC 11299LB OPERATING WEIGHT WITH HYDRAULIC QUICK COUPLER 1
$16,768.001
SVL95-2SHC 1 Optional equipment - specify
96 HP VERSION OF BASE SPEC 11299LB OPERATING WEIGHT WITH HYDRAULIC QUICK COUPLER WITH A/C
CAB 1
$20,600.001
VEHICLE: SVL75-2
DEALER: Futch's Tractor Depot Futch's Tractor Depot Futch's Tractor Depot Futch's Tractor Depot
ZONE: Western Northern Central Southern
BASE PRICE: $38,500.00 $38,200.00 $38,200.00 $38,500.00
1493

listed here must be honored by the dealers in your zone at the stated prices.
1495
Order Code Delete Options All Zones
Optional equipment - specify NA
Optional equipment - specify NA
Optional equipment - specify NA
Optional equipment - specify NA
Optional equipment - specify NA
Optional equipment - specify NA
Optional equipment - specify NA
Optional equipment - specify NA
Optional equipment - specify NA
Optional equipment - specify NA
Order Code Add Options All Zones
Options are to be discounted below Manufacturer’s Standard Retail
Pricing (MSRP) or manufacturers published list price for any factory
add options. Purchasers are encourage to negotiate pricing for
options. Additional discounts for each add option shall be decided by
the Vendor. Please refer to the Contract Terms and Conditions,
Section 2.14 Option Pricing.
SVL75-2W 1 Optional equipment - specify
15.0" RUBBER TRACKS, OPEN ROPS/FOPS CAB MECHANICAL QUICK COUPLER. 68" HEAVY DUTY, LOW
PROFILE, STANDARD FLOOR, CUTTING EDGE, SIDE CUTTER, 14.2 CU-FT HEAPED CAPACITY BUCKET.
*AP-HD74LLC: 74" HEAVY DUTY, LOW PROFILE, LONG FLOOR, CUTTING EDGE, SIDE CUTTER, 19.2 CU-FT
HEAPED CAPACITY BUCKET ADD: $400.00  1
$4,950.001
SVL75-2HW 1 Optional equipment - specify
15.0" RUBBER TRACKS, OPEN ROPS/FOPS CAB HYDRAULIC QUICK COUPLER. 68" HEAVY DUTY, LOW PROFILE,
STANDARD FLOOR, CUTTING EDGE, SIDE CUTTER, 14.2 CU-FT HEAPED CAPACITY BUCKET. *AP-HD74LLC:
74" HEAVY DUTY, LOW PROFILE, LONG FLOOR, CUTTING EDGE, SIDE CUTTER, 19.2 CU-FT HEAPED CAPACITY
BUCKET ADD: $400.00  1
$6,071.001
SVL75-2HWC 1 Optional equipment - specify
15.0" RUBBER TRACKS, A/C ROPS/FOPS ENCLOSED CAB HYDRAULIC QUICK COUPLER. 68" HEAVY DUTY, LOW
PROFILE, STANDARD FLOOR, CUTTING EDGE, SIDE CUTTER, 14.2 CU-FT HEAPED CAPACITY BUCKET.
*AP-HD74LLC: 74" HEAVY DUTY, LOW PROFILE, LONG FLOOR, CUTTING EDGE, SIDE CUTTER, 19.2 CU-FT
HEAPED CAPACITY BUCKET ADD: $400.00  1
$9,996.001
SVL95-2S 1 Optional equipment - specify
MODEL UPGRADE: KUBOTA TURBO DIESEL 94.0 HP./17.7" RUBBER TRACKS, OPEN ROPS/FOPS CAB
MECHANICAL QUICK COUPLER, 80" HEAVY DUTY LOW PROFILE, STANDARD FLOOR, CUTTING EDGE, SIDE
CUTTER, 16.8 CU-FT HEAPED CAPACITY. *AP-HD80HC: 80" HEAVY DUTY, HIGH CAPACITY, SIDE CUTTER AND
BOCE 25.0 CU-FT HEAPED CAPACITY BUCKET. ADD: $150.00  1
$25,180.001
VEHICLE: SVL75-2 (ALTERNATE DEALERS)
DEALER: Ridge Equipment Co. Inc. Ridge Equipment Co. Inc. Ridge Equipment Co. Inc. Ridge Equipment Co. Inc.
ZONE: Western Northern Central Southern
BASE PRICE: $39,350.00 $39,250.00 $39,250.00 $39,350.00
1496